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APM- Project Management Qualification (PMQ)

Section 1- Initiating a project
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Project environment

Project, programme, and portfolio management
Organization structures

Project roles

Business case

Project life cycles

Stakeholder engagement

Section 2- Project planning

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

Project management plan
Communication

Risk and issue management
Quality management
Procurement

Scope management

Leadership and teamwork

Section 3- Project delivery
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Section 4.

Estimating

Schedule and resource optimization
Conflict management

Negotiation

Knowledge and information management
Earned value management

Self-assessment




